TRAVAUX DE REHABILITATION DE LA CASE COMMUNAUTAIRE DE BAGAM ; 
- LOT9 : TRAVAUX DE CONSTRUCTION DE LA CASE COMMUNAUTAIRE DE NGOUACK DANS LE 

GROUPEMENT BADOUMKA 

4) Coûts prévisionnels  
Le coût prévisionnel toutes taxes comprises des différentes opérations a été évalués à : 

- LOT1 : 15 000 000 FCFA quinze millions FCFA 
- LOT2 : 15 000 000 FCFA quinze millions FCFA 

- LOT3 : 5 000 000 FCFA cinq millions FCFA 
- LOT4 : 10 000 000 FCFA Dix millions FCFA 

- LOT5 : 20 000 000 FCFA vingt millions FCFA 

- LOT6 : 15 000 000 FCFA quinze millions FCFA 
- LOT7 : 20 000 000 FCFA vingt millions FCFA 

- LOT8 : 10 000 000 FCFA Dix millions FCFA 
- LOT9 : 20 000 000 FCFA vingt millions FCFA 

5) Délai  prévisionnel d’exécution 

Les travaux objet du présent appel d’offres devront être livrés dans un délai de trois (03) mois par lot à partir de

[...]

REHABILITATION WORKS OF THE COMMUNITY SQUARE OF BAGAM ; 

- LOT 9: CONSTRUCTION WORKS OF THE COMMUNITY SQUARE OF NGOUACK IN THE BADOUMKA GROUPING 
4) Estimated costs  

The estimated cost, all taxes included, of the various operations has been estimated at : 
- LOT1 : 15 000 000 FCFA fifteen million FCFA 

- LOT2 : 15 000 000 FCFA fifteen million FCFA 
- LOT3: 5 000 000 FCFA five million FCFA 

- LOT4: 10 000 000 FCFA Ten million FCFA 
- LOT5 : 20 000 000 FCFA twenty million FCFA 

- LOT6 : 15 000 000 FCFA fifteen million FCFA 

- LOT7 : 20 000 000 FCFA twenty million FCFA 
- LOT8: 10 000 000 FCFA Ten million FCFA 

- LOT9 : 20 000 000 FCFA twenty million FCFA 
5) Estimated execution time 

The works that are the subject of this call for tenders must be delivered within three (03) months per batch from the